
APIC East Texas Conference
(apiceasttexas.com)

https://apiceasttexas.com/conference/

UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS HEALTH SCIENCE CENTER
Public Health Building in the President’s Event Center
11937 US Hwy 271 
Tyler, Texas 75708

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 4, 2024
8:00 AM – 3:15 PM CST

LUNCH INCLUDED WITH REGISTRATIONLUNCH INCLUDED WITH REGISTRATION

NON-APIC MEMBERS: $95NON-APIC MEMBERS: $95

APIC MEMBERS: $80APIC MEMBERS: $80

VIRTUAL ONLY: $65VIRTUAL ONLY: $65

APIC EAST TEXAS MEMBERS: $55APIC EAST TEXAS MEMBERS: $55

STUDENTS (WITH CURRENT ID): $55STUDENTS (WITH CURRENT ID): $55

PLANT SERVICES (2 HRS ONLY): $25PLANT SERVICES (2 HRS ONLY): $25

NO REFUNDSNO REFUNDS

5.0 CE PROVIDED BY TERRI5.0 CE PROVIDED BY TERRI

GOODMAN & ASSOCIATES,GOODMAN & ASSOCIATES,

PROVIDER NUMBER CEP: 16550,PROVIDER NUMBER CEP: 16550,

AN APPROVED PROVIDER OFAN APPROVED PROVIDER OF

CONTINUING EDUCATIONCONTINUING EDUCATION

CREDIT BY THE CALIFORNIACREDIT BY THE CALIFORNIA

BOARD OF REGISTEREDBOARD OF REGISTERED

NURSING.NURSING.

10TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE10TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE
CELEBRATING THE FUNDAMENTALSCELEBRATING THE FUNDAMENTALS  

OF INFECTION PREVENTIONOF INFECTION PREVENTION  

For Questions,  please email :
information@apiceasttexas.com

https://apiceasttexas.com/conference/
https://apiceasttexas.com/conference/
https://apiceasttexas.com/conference/

